SKU Description 1 Description 2

2749 VICTORY HOP DEVIL IPA 2/12 PKS CANS
93123 VICTORY PRIMA PILS 2/12PK CANS

89393 VICTORY VARIETY PK - 2/12PK

1297 BATTLE ROAD 1775 TAVERN ALE 4/6PK CANS
41076 VICTORY HOP DEVIL IPA 4/6PKS

98990 VICTORY HOP WALLOP 4/6PKS

11131 VICTORY NO BRAINER 4/6PK CANS

46124 VICTORY PRIMA PILS 4/6PK CANS

1963 VICTORY SUMMER LOVE ALE 4/6PKS

6619 VICTORY HOME GROWN LAGER2/15PK CANS

6621 VICTORY SUMMER LOVE 2/15PK CANS

6620 VICTORY KICK BACK VARIETY PK 2/15PK CANS
10512 SPENCER TRAPPIST PREM PILSNER 4/6PKS
7204 HOOP TEA AIRE GOJI BERRY 6/4PK CANS

7210 HOOP TEA AIRE ORANGE HIBISCUS 6/4PK CANS

11119 HOOP TEA WATERMELON 4/6PK CANS
11784 VICTORY LIBERTY BELL RINGER

11993 HOOP TEA AIRE VARIETY 2/12PK
11994 HOOP TEA VARIETY 2/12 PK CANS
4158 VICTORY DIRTWOLF DBL IPA 4/6PK
90305 VICTORY GOLDEN MONKEY 6PK CANS
4965 VICTORY GOLDEN MONKEY TRIPLE

DDH DBL IPA 6/4 PK CANS
CANS

ALE 2/12PKS

64998 VICTORY GOLDEN MONKEY TRIPLE ALE 4/6PKS
9448 VICTORY SOUR MONKEY 4/6PK CANS

2213 VICTORY SOUR MONKEY 4/6PKS

11121 VICTORY TWISTED MONKEY 4/6PKS CANS
90013 FUNKY BOW MIDNIGHT SPEC6PK CAN

1146 SPENCER TRAPPIST ALE 6IN

6812 VICTORY GOLDEN MONKEY LOOSE CANS
9449 VICTORY DIRTWOLF DBL IPA CANS 6/4 PKS
10503 VICTORY JUICE BOOST 6/4PK CAN

7205 HOOP TEA MANGO 6/4 PKS CANS
7211 HOOP TEA WATERMELON 6/4PK CANS
11128 VICTORY CLOUD WALKER CANS 6/4 PKS

4439 SPENCER MONKS RSV QUAD
1140 SPENCER TRAPPIST HOLIDAY ALE 6IN
1148 SPENCER TRAPPIST ALE 6/4 PKS

8049 SPENCER TRAPPIST GRAPEFRUIT 6/4 PKS

WWNY - LSB753

Size
120z
120z
120z
120z
120z
120z
120z
120z
120z
120z
120z
120z
120z
120z
120z
120z
120z
120z
120z
120z
120z
120z
120z
120z
120z
120z
120z
25.40Z
160Z
160Z
160Z
160Z
160Z
160Z
25.407
25.407
11.20Z
120z

April for May 2019

VTG
Blank - Vintage
Blank - Vintage
Blank - Vintage
Blank - Vintage
Blank - Vintage
Blank - Vintage
Blank - Vintage
Blank - Vintage
Blank - Vintage
Blank - Vintage
Blank - Vintage
Blank - Vintage
Blank - Vintage
Blank - Vintage
Blank - Vintage
Blank - Vintage
Blank - Vintage
Blank - Vintage
Blank - Vintage
Blank - Vintage
Blank - Vintage
Blank - Vintage
Blank - Vintage
Blank - Vintage
Blank - Vintage
Blank - Vintage
Blank - Vintage
Blank - Vintage
Blank - Vintage
Blank - Vintage
Blank - Vintage
Blank - Vintage
Blank - Vintage
Blank - Vintage
Blank - Vintage
Blank - Vintage
Blank - Vintage
Blank - Vintage

Pack Product Class

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
30
30
30
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
6
24
24
24
24
24
24
6
6
24
24

Beer
Beer
Beer
Beer
Beer
Beer
Beer
Beer
Beer
Beer
Beer
Beer
Beer
Beer
Beer
Beer
Beer
Beer
Beer
Beer
Beer
Beer
Beer
Beer
Beer
Beer
Beer
Beer
Beer
Beer
Beer
Beer
Beer
Beer
Beer
Beer
Beer
Beer

Proof
12.4 Proof
10.6 Proof

8 Proof
13.8 Proof
8 Proof
8 Proof
11.6 Proof
8 Proof
10.4 Proof
8.8 Proof
10.4 Proof
8 Proof
9.4 Proof
8 Proof
8 Proof
10 Proof
17.4 proof
8.0 proof
8.0 proof
17.4 Proof
19.0 Proof
19.0 Proof
19.0 Proof
19.0 Proof
19.0 Proof
11.6 Proof
16 Proof
13 Proof
19.0 Proof
17.4 Proof
7.2 Proof
8 Proof
8 Proof
13.6 Proof
20.4 Proof
17.4 Proof
13 Proof
13 Proof

FOB Case FOB Btl

S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

18.05
18.05
19.85
20.50
20.65
20.65
20.65
20.65
20.65
21.00
21.00
21.00
24.00
25.60
25.60
25.60
25.60
25.60
25.60
26.10
26.10
26.10
26.10
26.10
26.10
26.10
26.99
29.99
30.50
30.58
30.58
32.00
32.00
30.58
34.00
34.00
36.00
36.00

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
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SKU Description 1
11542 SPENCER TRAPPIST MONKS IPA
6813 SPENCER TRAPPIST PEACH SAISON
31660 NEW CITY HARD GINGER BEER 6/4P
2407 NEW CITY MULE 6/4P
11140 SWING OIL PIN SEEKER IPA 6/4PK
7671 FUNK CITRUS 6/4PKS CANS
10246 FUNK OPEN MIC 6/4PKS CANS
7673 FUNK SILENT DISCO 6/4PKS CANS
7212 HOOP TEA MANGO POUCH 4IN
7215 HOOP TEA PEACH TEA LEMONADE
7213 HOOP TEA WATERMELON POUCH 4IN
91619 VICTORY HOP DEVIL IPA LOG 1IN
10498 VICTORY HOP WALLOP LOG 1IN
11133 VICTORY NO BRAINER LOG
90279 VICTORY PRIMA PILS LOG 1IN
95089 VICTORY SUMMER LOVE LOG 1IN
4440 SPENCER MONKS RSV QUAD 6/4 PKS
9851 SPENCER TRAPPIST CLASSIC ASST
5685 SPENCER TRAPPIST HOLIDAY ALE
5679 SPENCER TRAPPIST IMPERIAL
40835 VICTORY GOLDEN MONKEY TRIPLE
10513 SPENCER TRAPPIST PREM PILSNER
11540 SPENCER TRAPPIST MONKS IPA LOG
31680 NEW CITY HARD GINGER BEER LOG
2406 NEW CITY MULE LOG 1IN
10252 VICTORY CLOUD WALKER LOG 1IN
91629 VICTORY DIRTWOLF IPA LOG 1IN
90259 VICTORY GOLDEN MONKEY TRIPLE
2214 VICTORY SOUR MONKEY LOG 1IN
90360 VICTORY STORM KING STOUT LOG
11123 VICTORY TWISTED MONKEY LOG
11141 SWING OIL PIN SEEKER IPA LOG
10699 VICTORY WH MONKEY MALT BEV
7675 FUNK CITRUS LOG
10247 FUNK OPEN MIC LOG

7678 FUNK SILENT DISCO LOG
11984 FUNK SPECIAL RELEASE ALE LOG
1289 BATTLE ROAD 1775 TAVERN ALE
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Description 2
6/4 PK CANS
6/4PK

POUCH 4IN

6/4 PKS (QUAD,ALE,HOLIDAY,ST)
6/4PK

STOUT 6/4PK

ALE

LOG

1IN

ALE LOG 1IN

1IN

AGED IN WINE BARRELS 12IN

LOG 1IN

Size
160z
11.20Z
120z
120z
160z
160z
160z
160z
3L
3L
3L
18.9L
18.9L
18.9L
18.9L
18.9L
11.20zZ
120z
11.20zZ
11.20zZ
750ML
18.9L
18.9L
18.9L
18.9L
18.9L
18.9L
18.9L
18.9L
18.9L
18.9L
18.9L
500ML
18.9L
18.9L
18.9L
18.9L
18.9L

April for May 2019

VTG
Blank - Vintage
Blank - Vintage
Blank - Vintage
Blank - Vintage
Blank - Vintage
Blank - Vintage
Blank - Vintage
Blank - Vintage
Blank - Vintage
Blank - Vintage
Blank - Vintage
Blank - Vintage
Blank - Vintage
Blank - Vintage
Blank - Vintage
Blank - Vintage
Blank - Vintage
Blank - Vintage
Blank - Vintage
Blank - Vintage
Blank - Vintage
Blank - Vintage
Blank - Vintage
Blank - Vintage
Blank - Vintage
Blank - Vintage
Blank - Vintage
Blank - Vintage
Blank - Vintage
Blank - Vintage
Blank - Vintage
Blank - Vintage
Blank - Vintage
Blank - Vintage
Blank - Vintage
Blank - Vintage
Blank - Vintage
Blank - Vintage

Pack Product Class

24
24
24
24
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Beer
Beer
Beer
Beer
Beer
Beer
Beer
Beer
Beer
Beer
Beer
Beer
Beer
Beer
Beer
Beer
Beer
Beer
Beer
Beer
Beer
Beer
Beer
Beer
Beer
Beer
Beer
Beer
Beer
Beer
Beer
Beer
Beer
Beer
Beer
Beer
Beer
Beer

Proof
12.6 Proof
8.6 Proof
16 Proof
12 Proof
14 Proof
13.4 Proof
11 Proof
13.6 Proof

8 Proof
8 Proof
8 Proof
12.4 Proof
8 Proof
11.6 Proof
11 Proof
10.4 Proof
20.4 Proof
13 Proof
18 Proof
17.4 Proof
19.0 Proof
9.4 Proof
12.6 Proof
16 Proof
12 Proof
13.6 Proof
17.4 Proof
19.0 Proof
19.0 Proof
19.0 Proof
11.6 Proof
14 Proof
19.0 Proof
13.4 Proof
11 Proof
13.6 Proof
14.0 proof
13.8 Proof

FOB Case FOB Btl

S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

36.00
36.00
37.00
37.00
38.00
39.00
39.00
39.00
42.64
42.64
42.64
44.00
44.00
44.00
44.00
44.00
44.50
44.50
44.50
44.50
44.50
47.00
54.50
55.00
55.00
55.00
55.00
55.00
55.00
55.00
55.00
56.00
58.85
62.50
62.50
62.50
62.50
63.50

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
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SKU Description 1

1144 SPENCER TRAPPIST ALE LOG

8050 SPENCER TRAPPIST GRAPEFRUIT
6816 SPENCER TRAPPIST PEACH SAISON
1293 BATTLE ROAD LEXINGTON IPA
4438 SPENCER MONKS RSV QUAD LOG

4094 JEALOUS MONK DUNKEL DARK 1/2KG
4093 JEALOUS MONK PILS (LAGER)1/2KG
4095 JEALOUS MONK WHEAT ALE 1/2KG

90596 VICTORY HEADWATERS PALE ALE
95441 VICTORY HELLES LAGER 1/2 KG

4974 VICTORY HOME GROWN LAGER 1/2KG

66192 VICTORY HOP DEVIL IPA 1/2 KG
90625 VICTORY HOP DEVIL NITRO 1/2 KG
95997 VICTORY HOP WALLOP 1/2KG
11130 VICTORY NO BRAINER 1/2KG
36439 VICTORY PRIMA 1/2 KG

1964 VICTORY SUMMER LOVE ALE 1/2K
4099 JEALOUS MONK IPA 1/2KG

8633 VICTORY WILD DEVIL BRETT IPA
11143 SWING OIL PIN SEEKER IPA 1/2K
32030 VICTORY DIRTWOLF DBL IPA 1/2KG
81221 VICTORY GOLDEN MONKEY TRIPLE
93859 VICTORY SOUR MONKEY 1/2K
11125 VICTORY TWISTED MONKEY 1/2KG
7677 FUNK CITRUS 1/2 KEG

10248 FUNK OPEN MIC 1/2 KEG

7679 FUNK SILENT DISCO 1/2 KEG

4714 VICTORY WH MONKEY MALT BEV
11786 VICTORY LIBERTY BELL RINGER
11790 VICTORY LIBERTY BELL RINGER
89373 VICTORY VARIETY PK-LOOSE BTLS
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Description 2 Size
18.9L
LOG 18.9L
LOG 1IN 18.9L
LOG 1IN 18.9L
18.9L
58L
58L
58L
1/2 KG 58L
58L
58L
58L
58L
58L
58L
58L
58L
58L
750ML
58L
58L
ALE 1/2 KG 58L
58L
58L
58L
58L
58L
AGED IN WINE BARRELS LOG 1IN 18.9L
DDH DBL IPA 1/2KG 58L
DDH DBL IPA LOG 1IN 18.9L
LIBRARY VARIETY PK 120z

RED WINE BARREL AGED

April for May 2019

VTG
Blank - Vintage
Blank - Vintage
Blank - Vintage
Blank - Vintage
Blank - Vintage
Blank - Vintage
Blank - Vintage
Blank - Vintage
Blank - Vintage
Blank - Vintage
Blank - Vintage
Blank - Vintage
Blank - Vintage
Blank - Vintage
Blank - Vintage
Blank - Vintage
Blank - Vintage
Blank - Vintage
Blank - Vintage
Blank - Vintage
Blank - Vintage
Blank - Vintage
Blank - Vintage
Blank - Vintage
Blank - Vintage
Blank - Vintage
Blank - Vintage
Blank - Vintage
Blank - Vintage
Blank - Vintage
Blank - Vintage
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Pack Product Class

Beer
Beer
Beer
Beer
Beer
Beer
Beer
Beer
Beer
Beer
Beer
Beer
Beer
Beer
Beer
Beer
Beer
Beer
Beer
Beer
Beer
Beer
Beer
Beer
Beer
Beer
Beer
Beer
Beer
Beer
Beer

Proof
13 Proof
13 Proof
8.6 Proof
12 Proof

20.4 Proof
10 Proof
10 Proof

10.6 Proof
8 Proof
8 Proof
8.8 Proof
8 Proof
8 Proof
8 Proof

11.6 Proof
8 Proof

10.4 Proof
14 Proof

13.4 Proof
14 Proof

17.4 Proof

19.0 Proof

19.0 Proof

11.6 Proof

13.4 Proof
11 Proof

13.6 Proof

19.0 Proof

17.4 proof

17.4 proof
8.0 Proof

FOB Case FOB Btl

$ 65.00
$ 65.00
$ 65.00
$ 74.00
$ 85.00
$ 87.50
$ 87.50
$ 87.50
$ 96.00
$ 96.00
$ 96.00
$ 96.00
$ 96.00
$ 96.00
$ 96.00
$ 96.00
$ 96.00
$ 98.00
$104.85
$124.00
$125.00
$125.00
$125.00
$125.00
$126.00
$126.00
$126.00
$ 150.00
$ 125.00
$ 55.00
$ 20.05

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
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